
2023 CT Coalition Membership Meeting Schedule

All Membership Meetings take place  on the 1st 

Tuesday of the month, unless otherwise noted.

Date: Additional Details:

Tuesday, January 10, 9:00 AM (2nd Tuesday)

Tuesday, February 7, 9:00 AM Deerwalk End of Year/4th QTR Report

Tuesday, March 7, 9:00 AM Pharmacy Investigators & Consultants/Capital Rx End of Year Reports

Tuesday, April 4, 9:00 AM

Tuesday, May 2, 9:00 AM Deerwalk 1st QTR Report

Tuesday, June 6, 9:00 AM Pharmacy Investigators & Consultants/Capital Rx 1st QTR Reports

Tuesday, July 11, 9:00 AM  (2nd Tuesday)

Tuesday, August 1, 9:00 AM Deerwalk 2nd QTR Report

Tuesday, September 12, 9:00 AM (2nd Tuesday) Pharmacy Investigators & Consultants/Capital Rx 2nd QTR Reports

Tuesday, November 7, 9:00 AM Deerwalk 3rd QTR Report

Tuesday, December 5, 9:00 AM Pharmacy Investigators & Consultants/Capital Rx 3rd QTR Reports

2023 CT Coalition Executive Board Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, March 7, 12:00 PM

Tuesday, June 6, 12:00 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 12:00 PM (2nd Tuesday)

Tuesday, December 5, 12:00 PM

2023 Special Events Schedule

Wednesday, August 9 27th Annual Charity Golf Outing

Tuesday, October 10, 8:00 AM (2nd Tuesday) Annual Meeting


